PORTWEST

CD882 - WX2 Eco Flex Shorts

Collection: WX2

Range: Workwear

Shell Fabric: Kingsmill Polyester Flex Eco: 93% Recycled
Polyester, 7% Elastane

Outer Carton: 48

Product information

WX2 Eco Stretch Shorts is the shorts version of our WX2 Stretch trouser
with 4 pockets to provide excellent storage without adding bulk to the
garment. Side elastic and 4 way stretch provide superior comfort and
suitability on this work short and all in a recycled polyester.

WX2

WX2™ is a professional collection of products that combine stretch, comfort
and durability.

Workwear

The workwear collection offers a range of designs and fittings suitable for
many end uses. Only the best quality fabrics and construction techniques
are used guaranteeing comfort and safety. Tested to withstand the rigors of
everyday wear, each garment has been carefully designed and
manufactured to ensure optimum quality at the best price.

Features

- 4-way stretch fabric for ease of movement and added comfort
- 4 pockets for ample storage

- Zipped pockets

- Slim fit with flex fabric

- Lightweight and comfortable

- Summer Weight

- Side elastic waist for ultimate wearer comfort

- New style
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Test House

Wash care
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Carton Dimensions/Weight

Item

CD882DNR28
CD882DNR30
CD882DNR32
CD882DNR33
CD882DNR34
CD882DNR36
CD882DNR38
CD882DNR40
CD882DNR41
CD882DNR42
CD882DNR44
CD882DNR46
CD882DNR48

Colour

Dark Navy
Dark Navy
Dark Navy
Dark Navy
Dark Navy
Dark Navy
Dark Navy
Dark Navy
Dark Navy
Dark Navy
Dark Navy
Dark Navy

Dark Navy

Weight(Kg)
0.2580
0.2640
0.2730
0.2810
0.2850
0.2980
0.3070
0.3140
0.3160
0.3300
0.9990
0.9990
0.9990

Cubic(m?)
0.0733
0.0733
0.0733
0.0733
0.0733
0.0733
0.0733
0.0733
0.0733
0.0733
0.0733
0.0733
0.0733

EAN13

5036108424474
5036108424481
5036108424498
5036108424504
5036108424511
5036108424528
5036108424535
5036108424542
5036108424559
5036108424566
5036108453894
5036108453900
5036108453917

GTIN/DUN14

15036108910691
15036108910707
15036108910714
15036108910721
15036108910738
15036108910745
15036108910752
15036108910769
15036108910776
15036108910783
15036108940377
15036108940384
15036108940391




