

### PRODUCT SPECIFICATION & TECHNICAL DATASHEET

# CD882 - WX2 Eco Flex Shorts

**Collection:** WX2 **Range:** Workwear

Shell Fabric: Kingsmill Polyester Flex Eco: 93% Recycled

Polyester, 7% Elastane **Outer Carton:** 48

### **Product information**

WX2 Eco Stretch Shorts is the shorts version of our WX2 Stretch trouser with 4 pockets to provide excellent storage without adding bulk to the garment. Side elastic and 4 way stretch provide superior comfort and suitability on this work short and all in a recycled polyester.

#### WX2

 $WX2^{\mbox{\tiny TM}}$  is a professional collection of products that combine stretch, comfort and durability.

### Workwear

The workwear collection offers a range of designs and fittings suitable for many end uses. Only the best quality fabrics and construction techniques are used guaranteeing comfort and safety. Tested to withstand the rigors of everyday wear, each garment has been carefully designed and manufactured to ensure optimum quality at the best price.



### **Features**

- 4-way stretch fabric for ease of movement and added comfort
- 4 pockets for ample storage
- · Zipped pockets
- Slim fit with flex fabric
- Lightweight and comfortable
- Summer Weight
- Side elastic waist for ultimate wearer comfort
- New style



## PRODUCT SPECIFICATION & TECHNICAL DATASHEET

CD882 - WX2 Eco Flex Shorts Commodity Code: 6203431100

**Test House** 

Wash care



# **Carton Dimensions/Weight**

Item	Colour	Len	Wid	Hgt	Weight(Kg)	Cubic(m³)	EAN13	GTIN/DUN14
CD882DNR28	Dark Navy	55.0	36.0	37.0	0.2580	0.0733	5036108424474	15036108910691
CD882DNR30	Dark Navy	55.0	36.0	37.0	0.2640	0.0733	5036108424481	15036108910707
CD882DNR32	Dark Navy	55.0	36.0	37.0	0.2730	0.0733	5036108424498	15036108910714
CD882DNR33	Dark Navy	55.0	36.0	37.0	0.2810	0.0733	5036108424504	15036108910721
CD882DNR34	Dark Navy	55.0	36.0	37.0	0.2850	0.0733	5036108424511	15036108910738
CD882DNR36	Dark Navy	55.0	36.0	37.0	0.2980	0.0733	5036108424528	15036108910745
CD882DNR38	Dark Navy	55.0	36.0	37.0	0.3070	0.0733	5036108424535	15036108910752
CD882DNR40	Dark Navy	55.0	36.0	37.0	0.3140	0.0733	5036108424542	15036108910769
CD882DNR41	Dark Navy	55.0	36.0	37.0	0.3160	0.0733	5036108424559	15036108910776
CD882DNR42	Dark Navy	55.0	36.0	37.0	0.3300	0.0733	5036108424566	15036108910783
CD882DNR44	Dark Navy	55.0	36.0	37.0	0.9990	0.0733	5036108453894	15036108940377
CD882DNR46	Dark Navy	55.0	36.0	37.0	0.9990	0.0733	5036108453900	15036108940384
CD882DNR48	Dark Navy	55.0	36.0	37.0	0.9990	0.0733	5036108453917	15036108940391